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                            ***************** City *******************  ***************** ETA ********************   ***************** County ****************
                                  12/2010               12/2009               12/2010               12/2009               12/2010               12/2009       
 Permit Type                Permits    Valuation   Permits   Valuation  Permits    Valuation   Permits   Valuation   Permits   Valuation   Permits   Valuation

 SINGLE FAMILY DETACHED       240  42,411,858.00    158  27,413,139.00     81  15,168,767.00     65  12,070,560.00     10   1,899,221.00     11   2,221,679.00

 SINGLE FAMILY ATTACHED        79  11,491,708.00     28   4,250,384.00      0            .00      0            .00      0            .00      0            .00

 TWO UNIT                       2     456,971.00      2     345,000.00      0            .00      0            .00      0            .00      0            .00

 THREE & FOUR FAMILY            3   1,720,000.00     11   3,413,935.00      0            .00      0            .00      0            .00      0            .00

 FIVE & MORE FAMILY             4   5,650,120.00      3   4,008,000.00      0            .00      0            .00      0            .00      0            .00

 CONDO/TOWNHOUSE-1 HR.WALL      0            .00      0            .00      0            .00      0            .00      0            .00      0            .00

 MANUFACTURED HOMES            24       5,100.00      0            .00      0            .00      0            .00      0            .00      0            .00

 MOBILE HOME WITHOUT EXTRA      5       4,095.00     29            .00      0            .00      0            .00      0            .00      0            .00

 MOBILE HOME WITH EXTRAS        2            .00      5       6,420.00      0            .00      0            .00      0            .00      0            .00

 MOBILE HOME MISCELLANEOUS      2      31,516.00      5       8,587.00      0            .00      0            .00      0            .00      0            .00

 HOTELS                         1   4,362,000.00      0            .00      0            .00      0            .00      0            .00      0            .00

 MOTELS                         0            .00      0            .00      0            .00      0            .00      0            .00      0            .00

 GROUP QUARTERS                 3     652,434.00      2     327,693.00      0            .00      0            .00      0            .00      0            .00

 STRUCTURE OTHER THAN BLDG      3   7,915,111.00      3  14,571,030.00      0            .00      0            .00      0            .00      0            .00

 AMUSEMENT & RECREATION         1     475,000.00      1   2,896,625.00      1         500.00      0            .00      0            .00      0            .00

 CHURCHES AND RELIGIOUS         1     120,000.00      0            .00      0            .00      0            .00      0            .00      0            .00

 INDUSTRIAL                    11   4,766,518.00     17   3,945,871.00      8     949,956.00     15   2,054,900.00      0            .00      1     210,867.00

 RESEARCH & DEVELOPMENT         0            .00      0            .00      0            .00      0            .00      0            .00      0            .00

 AUTO SERVICE AND REPAIR        0            .00      0            .00      0            .00      0            .00      0            .00      0            .00

 HOSPITALS & INSTITUTIONAL      0            .00      2  18,648,860.00      0            .00      0            .00      0            .00      0            .00

 OFFICE, BANK & PROFESSION      9  30,461,482.00      1     764,372.00      0            .00      0            .00      0            .00      0            .00

 SCHOOLS AND EDUCATIONAL        0            .00      2  10,323,743.00      0            .00      1      44,075.00      0            .00      0            .00

 COMM (RETAIL SALES)            6   2,771,193.00      1      13,606.00      0            .00      0            .00      0            .00      0            .00

 OTHER (PUBLIC PARKING GAR      0            .00      0            .00      0            .00      0            .00      0            .00      0            .00

 OTHER STRUCTURES              38   2,372,681.00     15     549,741.00      5       2,500.00      2     155,000.00      0            .00      0            .00

 PUBLIC BUILDING                7   1,981,683.00     16  15,042,095.00      0            .00      3   4,490,342.00      0            .00      1      22,786.00

 ROOM ADDITIONS                23     565,268.00     28   1,051,714.00     25   1,535,761.00     17     841,339.00      2      97,680.00      2      12,064.00

 RESIDENTIAL GARAGES           74     641,176.00     80   1,111,891.00     73   1,242,387.00     85   1,515,602.00     20     557,090.00     10     208,320.00

 PATIOS AND COVERS            116     392,454.80    121     668,812.00     15      58,517.00     21      80,515.00      4      17,265.00      2      18,960.00

 SWIMMING POOLS AND SPAS        2      71,595.00      0            .00      0            .00      0            .00      0            .00      0            .00

 OTHER                        178   1,827,396.00    175   1,296,305.00     15     309,801.00     17     331,694.00      4      12,500.00      2       2,800.00

 HOME OCCUPATIONS               4            .00      2            .00      1            .00      2            .00      0            .00      0            .00

 STORAGE SHEDS                 97     181,646.00     75     135,353.00     12      27,754.00     10      19,463.00      1       5,120.00      0            .00

 BASEMENT FINISH              139     665,059.00    138     795,063.00     48     268,378.00     59     357,109.00      4      23,575.00      2      13,115.00

 INDUSTRIAL BUILDINGS          21   2,590,571.00     19   1,311,037.00      1       5,688.00      3      64,250.00      0            .00      0            .00

 COMMERCIAL BUILDINGS          39   5,276,253.00     32   2,640,929.00      1     988,684.00      2     336,000.00      1      77,503.00      0            .00
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                            ***************** City *******************  ***************** ETA ********************   ***************** County ****************
                                  12/2010               12/2009               12/2010               12/2009               12/2010               12/2009       
 Permit Type                Permits    Valuation   Permits   Valuation  Permits    Valuation   Permits   Valuation   Permits   Valuation   Permits   Valuation

 OFFICE & PROFESSIONAL BLD     77  10,860,775.00     80  10,910,389.00      1      97,000.00      6   1,011,737.00      0            .00      0            .00

 OTHER                         15   5,992,226.00     17   2,932,693.00      1      16,995.00      0            .00      0            .00      0            .00

 ALTER PUBLIC                  16   7,349,679.00      7     363,886.00      0            .00      1      30,000.00      0            .00      0            .00

 APTS TO CONDO                  0            .00      0            .00      0            .00      0            .00      0            .00      0            .00

 TO/FROM RESIDENTIAL            0            .00      0            .00      0            .00      0            .00      0            .00      0            .00

 RESIDENTIAL                   11            .00     10            .00      0            .00      0            .00      0            .00      0            .00

 OTHER                         11            .00     16            .00      0            .00      1            .00      0            .00      0            .00

 CHRISTMAS TREE SALES           0            .00      0            .00      0            .00      0            .00      0            .00      0            .00

 FIREWORKS SALES                2            .00      1            .00     10            .00      9            .00      0            .00      0            .00

 NURSERY STOCK SALES            3            .00      3            .00      0            .00      0            .00      0            .00      0            .00

 TEMPORARY STRUCTURE PERMI      4            .00     15            .00      5            .00      3            .00      0            .00      0            .00

 CIRCUS/CARNIVAL                1            .00      0            .00      0            .00      0            .00      0            .00      0            .00

 MOVE OUT OF PMT LOCATION       3            .00      5            .00      0            .00      0            .00      0            .00      0            .00

 MOVE INTO PERMIT LOCATION      0            .00      0            .00      0            .00      0            .00      0            .00      0            .00

 MOVE WITHIN PMT LOCATION       2            .00      2            .00      0            .00      0            .00      0            .00      0            .00

 NEW SIGN PERMIT               69     663,826.00     58     786,840.00      2       2,445.00      0            .00      0            .00      1         811.00

 SIGN ALTERATION                1      26,915.00      5     110,885.00      0            .00      0            .00      0            .00      0            .00

 ELECTRONIC MESSAGE CENTER      0            .00      0            .00      0            .00      0            .00      0            .00      0            .00

                             1349 154,754,309.80   1190 130,644,898.00    305  20,675,133.00    322  23,402,586.00     46   2,689,954.00     32   2,711,402.00
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                            ***************** City *******************  ***************** ETA ********************   ***************** County ****************
                                  12/2010               12/2009               12/2010               12/2009               12/2010               12/2009       
 Permit Type                Permits                Permits              Permits                Permits               Permits               Permits            

 Plumbing                     533                   436                   107                   103                    12                    11               

 Electrical                  1102                  1031                     0                     0                     0                     0               

 Mechanical                  1098                   997                   212                   220                    22                    13               

 Drain Field                    0                     0                     4                     1                     0                     0               

 Hood Suppression               0                     2                     0                     0                     0                     0               

 SprinklerStandpipe             3                     1                     0                     0                     0                     0               

 Alarm Detection                1                     0                     0                     0                     0                     0               

 Total                       2780                  2514                   425                   422                    47                    36               



 BIP140-2    1/03/2011                                            PERMIT ACTIVITY REPORT - YTD                                                  PAGE   4      

                                                                   DATE SELECTION   12/2010                                                                   

                            ***************** City *******************  ***************** ETA ********************   ***************** County ****************
                                  12/2010               12/2009               12/2010               12/2009               12/2010               12/2009       
 Living Units               Units                  Units                Units                  Units                 Units                 Units              

 SINGLE FAMILY DETACHED       240                   158                    81                    65                    10                    11               

 SINGLE FAMILY ATTACHED        79                    28                     0                     0                     0                     0               

 TWO UNIT                       4                     2                     0                     0                     0                     0               

 THREE & FOUR FAMILY           12                    26                     0                     0                     0                     0               

 FIVE & MORE FAMILY            70                    80                     0                     0                     0                     0               

 MANUFACTURED HOMES             2                     0                     0                     0                     0                     0               

 MOBILE HOME WITHOUT EXTRA      0                     4                     0                     0                     0                     0               

 MOBILE HOME WITH EXTRAS        1                     1                     0                     0                     0                     0               

 MOBILE HOME MISCELLANEOUS      0                     1                     0                     0                     0                     0               

 GROUP QUARTERS                 9                     4                     0                     0                     0                     0               

 AMUSEMENT & RECREATION         4                     0                     0                     0                     0                     0               

 HOSPITALS & INSTITUTIONAL      0                   294                     0                     0                     0                     0               

 ROOM ADDITIONS                 0                     0                     6                     4                     1                     0               

 RESIDENTIAL GARAGES            1                     1                     1                     3                     1                     1               

 PATIOS AND COVERS              1                     1                     0                     2                     0                     0               

 OTHER                          7                     3                     1                     1                     0                     1               

 STORAGE SHEDS                  2                     0                     0                     0                     0                     0               

 BASEMENT FINISH                9                     0                     1                     3                     1                     0               

 COMMERCIAL BUILDINGS           0                     1                     0                    23                     0                     0               

 ALTER PUBLIC                   0                     7                     0                     0                     0                     0               

 RESIDENTIAL                    0                     1                     0                     0                     0                     0               

 FIREWORKS SALES                0                     0                     0                     1                     0                     0               

 Total                        441                   612                    90                   102                    13                    13               


